
	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Measures	
  of	
  Effectiveness	
  
	
  
	
   Student	
  Learning	
  Outcomes	
  Scorecard.	
  	
  This	
  is	
  a	
  scorecard	
  of	
  the	
  aggregated	
  results	
  	
  

from	
  all	
  measures	
  of	
  student	
  learning	
  	
  outcomes.	
  	
  	
  
	
  

Measures	
  of	
  Student	
  Learning	
  Outcomes	
   Minimum	
  
Value	
  for	
  
“Success”	
  

Minimum	
  
Value	
  for	
  
“Excellent”	
  

Current	
  	
  
Score	
  

Indirect	
  Measures	
  	
   	
   	
   	
  
Graduating	
  Student	
  Survey	
   4	
   4.5	
   4.7	
  
Student	
  Satisfaction	
  Survey	
   4	
   4.5	
   4.4	
  
Course	
  Evaluations*	
   5.6	
   6.3	
   6.8	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  

Direct	
  Measures	
   	
   	
   	
  
TH520	
  Hermeneutics	
   4	
   4.5	
   4.8	
  
TH530	
  Prolegomena/Bibliology	
   4	
   4.5	
   4.9	
  
TH540	
  Theology	
  Proper	
   4	
   4.5	
   4.9	
  
TH550	
  Christology	
   4	
   4.5	
   4.3	
  
BLG	
  1	
  Greek	
  1	
   4	
   4.5	
   4.9	
  
OT515	
  Old	
  Testament	
  Survey	
   4	
   4.5	
   4.9	
  
AP504	
  Christian	
  Ethics	
   4	
   4.5	
   4.7	
  
RE	
  505	
  Cults	
   4	
   4.5	
   5	
  
PM510	
  Christian	
  Leadership	
   4	
   4.5	
   X	
  
PM530	
  Pastoral	
  Care	
   4	
   4.5	
   x	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  
Supervised	
  Ministry	
  Evaluations*	
   5.6	
   6.3	
   7	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  
*	
  7-­‐point	
  scale	
  
All	
  others:	
  5-­‐point	
  scale	
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Summary	
  
	
  
A.	
  	
  Institutional	
  Objectives	
  
	
  
A	
  composite	
  aggregate	
  of	
  Institutional	
  learning	
  objective	
  scores	
  for	
  all	
  students	
  indicatedsuccessful	
  
performance	
  4.6	
  (92%)	
  on	
  a	
  5-­‐point	
  scale.	
  

	
  
Measures	
  of	
  Student	
  Learning	
  Outcomes	
  	
  

	
  
Minimum	
  
Value	
  for	
  
“Success”	
  	
  
	
  

Minimum	
  
Value	
  for	
  
“Excellent”	
  	
  
	
  

Current	
  
Score	
  	
  
	
  

Course	
  Evaluations	
   4	
   4.5	
   4.7	
  
Selected	
  Core	
  Course	
   4	
   4.5	
   4.5	
  
Graduating	
  Student	
  Survey	
   4	
   4.5	
   4.7	
  
Student	
  Satisfaction	
  Survey	
   4	
   4.5	
   4.4	
  
Supervised	
  Ministry	
  Evaluations	
   4	
   4.5	
   5	
  
Composite	
  Score	
   4.7	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  


