

Veritas International University Learning Outcomes Summary (2016/2017)

Measures of Effectiveness

Student Learning Outcomes Scorecard. This is a scorecard of the aggregated results from all measures of student learning outcomes.

Measures of Student Learning Outcomes	Minimum Value for "Success"	Minimum Value for "Excellent"	Current Score
Indirect Measures			
Graduating Student Survey	4	4.5	4.7
Student Satisfaction Survey	4	4.5	4.4
Course Evaluations*	5.6	6.3	6.8
Direct Measures			
TH520 Hermeneutics	4	4.5	4.8
TH530 Prolegomena/Bibliology	4	4.5	4.9
TH540 Theology Proper	4	4.5	4.9
TH550 Christology	4	4.5	4.3
BLG 1 Greek 1	4	4.5	4.9
OT515 Old Testament Survey	4	4.5	4.9
AP504 Christian Ethics	4	4.5	4.7
RE 505 Cults	4	4.5	5
PM510 Christian Leadership	4	4.5	Х
PM530 Pastoral Care	4	4.5	Х
Supervised Ministry Evaluations*	5.6	6.3	7

* 7-point scale

All others: 5-point scale

Summary

A. Institutional Objectives

A composite aggregate of Institutional learning objective scores for all students indicated successful performance 4.6 (92%) on a 5-point scale.

Measures of Student Learning Outcomes	Minimum Value for "Success"	Minimum Value for "Excellent"	Current Score
Course Evaluations	4	4.5	4.7
Selected Core Course	4	4.5	4.5
Graduating Student Survey	4	4.5	4.7
Student Satisfaction Survey	4	4.5	4.4
Supervised Ministry Evaluations	4	4.5	5
Composite Score			4.7